

ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.3 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12149/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 24/03/2011 in WA No.10032/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT GULBARGA)

SRI KANAKADASA SEVA SHIKSHANA S.TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMPETENT OFFICER, RAICHUR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time)

Date: 22/07/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nanda Kishore, AOR

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List I.A. No.3 on 23rd July, 2013, in the Mentioning List  
before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Court Master

|